City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 17055, Version: 1

Title

Improvements accepted for Portage Road (Hanson Rd.) Overpass & Approaches over 139/90/94, Contract No.
6000. (17th AD)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Portage Road (Hanson Rd.) Overpass & Approaches over
139/90/94 have been completed on 8/23/08 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 527,443.65
(Based on Actual Units) $ 544,674.64
Net Change by Change Orders$ 0.00 or 0.00%
Liquidated Damages $ 0.00
Final Contract Amount $ 544 .674.64

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc’t. No. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W0189 $482,331.14
Acc’t. No. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W0189 $16,703.50
Acc’t. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0189 $31,847.00
Acc’t. No. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W0189 $13,793.00

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/11/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

