
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\Jan 8\Contract No 6000.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6000 
PORTAGE ROAD (HANSON ROAD OVERPASS AND APPROACHES OVER I-39/90/94) 
  

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $527,443.65 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W0189 $457,940.15 
Contingency 8%+ 36,635.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 68,694.85
Sub-Total $563,270.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W0189 $20,735.50 
Contingency 8%+ 1,659.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 3,115.50
Sub-Total $25,510.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0189 $34,858.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,792.00
Sub-Total $37,650.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W0189 $13,910.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,113.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 2,087.00
Sub-Total $17,110.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $643,540.00 
 


